Category: Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:

Church:

RegID

476423
476443
475569
474206
474285
474170
477237
475102
475481
473673
474188
473961
474988
475333
473745
476269
475642
474239

2

HCC 2039 Burke Hall

All
All

Name

McElhany, Addie
Garza, Grace
Barth, McKinley
Grider, Victoria
McLain, Mackenzie
Neill, Maggie
Oliver, Faith
Murphy, Zoe
Hannah, Emily
Robinson, Kaylyn
Bollinger, Skyla
Marins, Larissa
Hughes, Ella
Wilkins, Michelle
Cain, Jasey
Hutsell, Jayden
Teagel, Trinity
Ellis, Blakelee

Church

Gateway Church of the A/G - Midlothian, TX
Elevate Church of Texas - Murphy, TX

Living Church - Mansfield, TX

Thousand Hills Church - Corinth, TX

The Bridge Comm Church - Hutto, TX

Journey Church - Colleyville, TX

Christian Chapel A/G - Prosper, TX

High Point AG - Royse City, TX

Mustang Creek Community Church - Forney, TX
The Lakes Assembly - Rockwall, TX

Journey Church - Colleyville, TX

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

The Oasis Church International - Saginaw, TX
Outreach of Love Church - Springtown, TX
Harvest Time A/G - Sherman, TX

Mustang Creek Community Church - Forney, TX
Cornerstone A/G - Stephenville, TX

Trilogy Community Church - Crossroads, TX

Date & Time

03/09/19 10:01 AM
03/09/19 10:07 AM
03/09/19 10:13 AM
03/09/19 10:19 AM
03/09/19 10:25 AM
03/09/19 10:31 AM
03/09/19 10:37 AM
03/09/19 10:43 AM
03/09/19 10:49 AM
03/09/19 10:55 AM
03/09/19 11:01 AM
03/09/19 11:07 AM
03/09/19 11:13 AM
03/09/19 11:19 AM
03/09/19 11:25 AM
03/09/19 11:31 AM
03/09/19 11:37 AM
03/09/19 11:49 AM



